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2023 AGPT Registrar Education Calendar Queensland  

Sunshine Coast - Maroochydore Local Area  

The Introductory Workshop will be delivered prior to transition. Should you have any questions regarding this, please contact 

Shavarna Aitken (PSO Sunshine Coast) shavarna.aitken@racgp.org.au or 03 9281 2348.  

Date Topic Time Location 
Education 

Hours 

Monday, January 23, 2023 
Introductory Workshop 

Introductory Workshop 
8:30am - 5:00pm 

Maroochydoore 
6.75 

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 
Introductory Workshop 

Introductory Workshop 
8:30am - 4:15pm 

Maroochydoore 
6.25 

Thursday, 9 February 2023 Business of GP 8.30am-12.00pm 

Surf Air Beach 
Hotel 
 923 David Low 
Way, Marcoola 

3 

Thursday, 23 February 2023 
Mental Health Skills  
(Compulsory) 

9:00am - 5:00pm 

Surf Air Beach 
Hotel 
 923 David Low 
Way, Marcoola 

6 

Tuesday, 7 March 2023 Journal Club 6.30pm - 7.30pm Webinar 2 

Thursday, 9 March 2023 It's my breathing 8.30am - 12.00pm 

Surf Air Beach 
Hotel 
 923 David Low 
Way, Marcoola 

3 

Wednesday, 15 March 2023 Recipe for Exam Success 4:00pm - 5:00pm Webinar 1 

Thursday, 16 March 2023 
Communication 1  
(Compulsory) 

8.30am - 12:00pm 

Surf Air Beach 
Hotel 
 923 David Low 
Way, Marcoola 

3 

Thursday, 16 March 2023 Recipe for Exam Success 4:00pm - 5:00pm Webinar 1 

Wednesday, 22 March 2023 Case Study Series 4:00pm - 5:00pm Webinar 1 

Thursday, 23 March 2023 I'm here for a checkup 8.30am - 12.00pm Maroochydore 3 

Tuesday, 18 April 2023 Journal Club 6.30pm - 7.30pm Webinar 2 

Thursday, 20 April 2023 Is my child ok? + Implanon 8.30am - 1.00pm 

Surf Air Beach 
Hotel 
 923 David Low 
Way, Marcoola 

4 
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Thursday, 27 April 2023 Case Study Series 4:00pm - 5:00pm Webinar 1 

Thursday, 4 May 2023 

Introduction to Evidence 
Based Practice 

 (Compulsory) + 
Communications 2 
(Compulsory) 

8.30am - 5:00pm 

Surf Air Beach 
Hotel 
 923 David Low 
Way, Marcoola 

6 

Tuesday, 16 May 2023 Journal Club 6.30pm - 7.30pm Webinar 2 

Wednesday, 17 May 2023 Written Exam Preparation 4:00pm - 5:00pm Webinar 1 

Thursday, 18 May 2023 Diabetes 8.30am -12.00pm 

Surf Air Beach 
Hotel 
 923 David Low 
Way, Marcoola 

3 

Thursday, 18 May 2023 Written Exam Preparation 4:00pm - 5:00pm Webinar 1 

Wednesday, 24 May 2023 Case Study Series 4:00pm - 5:00pm Webinar 1 

Thursday, 1 June 2023 
I'm back for results -  
EBM Systematic Review 1 

8.30am -12:00pm 

Bli Bli Boardrooms 

 Level 4, Suite 402 

  310 David Low 
Way Bli Bli 

3 

Thursday, 8 June 2023 Case Study Series 4:00pm - 5:00pm Webinar 1 

Thursday, 15 June 2023 Contraception 8.30am - 12.00pm 

Bli Bli Boardrooms 

 Level 4, Suite 402 

  310 David Low 
Way Bli Bli 

3 

*Thursday, 13 July 2023 
Can you just fill in this 
form 

8.30am - 12.00pm 

Bli Bli Boardrooms 

 Level 4, Suite 402 

  310 David Low 
Way Bli Bli 

3 

Tuesday, 18 July 2023 Journal Club 6.30pm - 7.30pm Webinar 2 

Thursday, 20 July 2023 

Aboriginal and Torres 
Strait Islander Health 1  
(Compulsory) 

8.30am - 5.00pm 

Tribal Link 
Mapleton 

6 

Monday, 24 July 2023 Introductory Workshop 9:00am - 5:00pm 

View Brisbane 

 Kingsford Smith Dr &, 

Hunt St, Hamilton 

6 

Tuesday, 25 July 2023 Introductory Workshop 9:00am - 5:00pm 

View Brisbane 

 Kingsford Smith Dr &, 

Hunt St, Hamilton 

6 
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Thursday, 3 August 2023 Pregnancy care 8.30am - 12.00pm 

Bli Bli Boardrooms 

 Level 4, Suite 402 

  310 David Low 
Way Bli Bli 

3 

Tuesday, 15 August 2023 Journal Club 6.30pm - 7.30pm Webinar 2 

Thursday, 17 August 2023 
We need you to see a fit 
in - it's an emergency 

8.30am - 12.00pm 

Bli Bli Boardrooms 

 Level 4, Suite 402 

  310 David Low 
Way Bli Bli 

3 

Wednesday, 23 August 
2023 

Mental Health Skills  
(Compulsory) 

9:00am - 5:00pm 

View Brisbane 

 Kingsford Smith Dr &, 

Hunt St, Hamilton 

6 

Wednesday, 23 August 
2023 

Case Study Series 4:00pm - 5:00pm 
Webinar 1 

Wednesday, 30 August 
2023 

Recipe for Exam Success 4:00pm - 5:00pm 
Webinar 1 

Thursday, 31 August 2023 Typical Teenager 8.30am - 12.00pm 

Bli Bli Boardrooms 

 Level 4, Suite 402 

  310 David Low 
Way Bli Bli 

3 

Thursday, 31 August 2023 Recipe for Exam Success 4:00pm - 5:00pm Webinar 1 

Thursday, 7 September 
2023 

I'm tired 8.30am - 12.00pm 
Maroochydore 3 

Tuesday, 12 September 
2023 

Journal Club 6.30pm - 7.30pm 
Webinar 2 

Thursday, 14 September 
2023 

What's this spot 8.30am - 12.00pm 
Maroochydore 3 

Thursday, 5 October 2023 
I feel faint - EBM 
Systematic Review 2 

8.30am - 12.00pm 
Maroochydore 3 

Thursday, 5 October 2023 Case Study Series 4:00pm - 5:00pm Webinar 1 

Thursday, 12 October 2023 

1. Just a script 

2. I think I have a 
temperature 

8.30am - 4.30pm 

Maroochydore 3 

Tuesday, 17 October 2023 Journal Club 6.30pm - 7.30pm Webinar 2 

Thursday, 26 October 2023 

Communication 3 
(Compulsory) 
  

9:00am - 5:00pm 

Maroochydore 6 
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Wednesday, 1 November 
2023 

Case Study Series 4:00pm - 5:00pm 
Webinar 1 

Thursday, 2 November 
2023 

Period problems 8.30am - 12.00pm 
Maroochydore 3 

Wednesday, 15 November 
2023 

Written Exam Preparation 2:00pm - 3:00pm 
Webinar 1 

Thursday, 16 November 
2023 

I found a lump 8.30am - 12.00pm 
Maroochydore 3 

Thursday, 16 November 
2023 

Written Exam Preparation 4:00pm - 5:00pm 
Webinar 1 

Tuesday, 28 November 
2023 

Journal Club 6.30pm - 7.30pm 
Webinar 2 

Thursday, 30 November 
2023 

This joint hurts 8.30am - 12.00pm 
Maroochydore 3 

Thursday, 7 December 2023 Exam Prep 8.30am - 12.00pm Maroochydore 3 

Thursday, 7 December 2023 Case Study Series 4:00pm - 5:00pm Webinar 1 

Please note that due to transition the above schedule is subject to change 
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